Vendors with Contracts over $25,000

Vendor

Arbor Management

BLDD Architects

Chileda Institute
CliftonLarsonAllen
Commercial Builders
Cunningham Children's Home
Davis-Houk

EMC Insurance Co
Greenhouse Megastore
H2l Group

Health Alliance

Health Service Consultants
Heartspring

J&N Lawncare

Jackson Quality Construction
Johnco Construction

Ken's Qil Service

Kiefer USA

Lakeside Roofing Co

Micro Systems Integration
NeuroRestorative
Neverman Floor Artisans
Pavilion

Republic Services

Rush Truck Center

State National Ins Co

Amount
379,557.21
58,377.59
213,839.27
27,230.00
36,972.69
154,776.99
362,181.50
121,361.00
25,845.97
189,857.50
3,168,567.00
106,116.75
759,682.95
38,822.35
71,940.00
255,637.29
83,830.36
563,121.30
42,554.58
67,561.95
287,355.99
71,849.88
80,697.18
25,200.28
52,654.92
65,698.00
7,311,290.50



